N o v~ W

Position

Deputy Treasurer Tax Collector
Revenue Recovery Specialist
Revenue Recovery Specialist
Revenue Recovery Specialist
Revenue Recovery Specialist
Revenue Recovery Specialist

Revenue Recovery Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program
Court Ab233 Program

Total Wages

$57,332
$44,508
$42,517
$37,998
$36,559
$14,942

$6,007



