	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Treasurer Tax Collector		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$57,332
2.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$44,508
3.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$42,517
4.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$37,998
5.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$36,559
6.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$14,942
7.	Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Court Ab233 Program	\$6,007